Linge4 m

Linge 6 m

30

E30-SCH-23200-4-VZ
Ident-Nr.: 0020473

E30-SCH-23200-6-VZ
Ident-Nr.: 0020475

40

E40-SCH-24100-4-VZ
Ident-Nr.: 0020611

E40-SCH-24100-6-VZ
Ident-Nr.: 0020613
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Radius 1.000 mm
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LELITH

Radius 2.000 mm

Radius 2.300 mm

30

32

12

1,56

E30-BOG-23203-R1000
Ident-Nr.: 0020477

E30-BOG-23203-R1200
Ident-Nr.: 0020478

E30-BOG-23203-R1400
Ident-Nr.: 0020479

E30-BOG-23203-R1600
Ident-Nr.: 0020480

E30-BOG-23203-R1800
Ident-Nr.: 0020481

E30-BOG-23203-R2000
Ident-Nr.: 0020482

E30-BOG-23203-R2300
Ident-Nr.: 0033183

40

40

14

A5

E40-BOG-24102-R1000
Ident-Nr.: 0020615

E40-BOG-24102-R1200
Ident-Nr.: 0020616

E40-BOG-24102-R1400
Ident-Nr.: 0020617

E40-BOG-24102-R1600
Ident-Nr.: 0020618

E40-BOG-24102-R1800
Ident-Nr.: 0020619

E40-BOG-24102-R2000
Ident-Nr.: 0020620

nicht lieferbar

max. Wagenlange
mm

90

90

280

TORWEGGE

MOVE ON ALL LEVELS

Energiezufiihrung // verzinkt
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